
MARYLAND STATE MEET AAA GIRLS 
HEREFORD HIGH SCHOOL 

Nov. 13, 2010 

Results by runhigh.com 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a 
specific individual or team.  

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Hereford                 48    1    7   10   13   17   21   31    20:44    1:23 
  2 Mt. Hebron               94    4   15   19   27   29   36  107    21:25    1:44 
  3 River Hill               95    9   11   12   26   37   44   69    21:21    1:49 
  4 Centennial              148    6   30   32   35   45   59   60    21:56    2:15 
  5 Reservoir               198    5   16   18   50  109  127  133    22:11    4:21 
  6 Catonsville             202   20   25   38   42   77              22:28    2:11 
  7 Damascus                225   24   34   52   54   61   89  102    22:40    1:29 
  8 Quince Orchard          229   28   40   43   47   71   79   91    22:42    1:38 
  9 Linganore               271   22   46   51   72   80  103  121    22:57    2:03 
 10 Howard                  286    8   33   78   83   84   94  104    22:51    3:21 
 11 Towson                  315   53   57   64   65   76   85   96    23:18    0:39 
 12 North Harford           323    3   74   75   81   90   93   95    23:06    3:53 
 13 Northern-C              359   49   63   73   86   88  101         23:34    1:16 
 14 Franklin                384   39   67   68   82  128  138         24:03    4:19 
 15 La Plata                409   14   62  106  110  117  123  136    23:53    4:10 
16* Frederick               430   56   58   97  108  111  113  115    24:02    1:41 
17* Huntingtown             430   55   70   92   99  114  116  130    24:04    2:06 
 18 Western                 431   48   66   87  112  118  119  120    24:10    2:44 
 19 Clarksburg              474    2   98  105  132  137              24:59    7:51 
 20 Tuscarora               503   23  100  124  125  131  135  139    25:15    5:41 
 21 Thomas Stone            552   41  122  126  129  134  140  141    25:58    5:12 
Individuals 
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 
 
 
1. Hereford 
  599     1  Erin Causey, Fr*           19:59    6:27 
  598     7  Sara Carter, Fr*           20:31    6:37 
  602    10  Emily VandeWater, Jr*      20:42    6:41 
  597    13  Rachel Barkley, Sr*        21:06    6:48 
  600    17  Lauren Kennedy, Jr*        21:22    6:53 
  603    21  Bailey Wilhelm, Jr*        21:37    6:58 
  601    31  Emily Randall, Jr*         22:06    7:08 
Total Time = 1:43:39     Total Places = 48 
 
2. Mt. Hebron 
  669     4  Rachel Yep, So*            20:18    6:33 
  666    15  Chelsea Vane, So*          21:19    6:52 
  665    19  Liz Tawa, Sr*              21:31    6:56 
  664    27  Marissa Lechmann, So*      21:55    7:04 
  663    29  Karli Buescher, Jr*        22:02    7:06 
  667    36  Paige Vane, Sr*            22:23    7:13 
  668   107  Hannah Vaughan, Jr*        24:39    7:57 
Total Time = 1:47:04     Total Places = 94 
 
3. River Hill 
  743     9  Meghan Heneghan, Sr*       20:38    6:39 
  747    11  Leanne Young, Jr*          20:50    6:43 
  741    12  Kendall Auth, Sr*          20:57    6:45 
  746    26  Angelica Yi, So*           21:54    7:04 
  744    37  Payton Lawrence, Sr*       22:26    7:14 
  745    44  Kelly Maloney, So*         22:38    7:18 
  742    69  Anna Demaree, Sr*          23:31    7:35 
Total Time = 1:46:42     Total Places = 95 
 
4. Centennial 
  529     6  Kelsey Abernathy, Sr*      20:26    6:35 
  531    30  Sara Kouroupis, Sr*        22:06    7:08 
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  533    32  Victoria Michel, Sr*       22:07    7:08 
  534    35  Abby Paterson, Sr*         22:22    7:13 
  535    45  Grace Paterson, So*        22:40    7:19 
  532    59  Jenn Lingg, Sr*            23:14    7:29 
  530    60  Rachel Dvornicky, Jr*      23:17    7:30 
Total Time = 1:49:39     Total Places = 148 
 
5. Reservoir 
  729     5  Alyse Gibson, Sr*          20:25    6:35 
  730    16  Amy Oliver, So*            21:21    6:53 
  727    18  Cindy Alms, So*            21:30    6:56 
  732    50  Katie Wilson, Fr*          22:53    7:23 
  733   109  Kelsey Wood, Sr*           24:45    7:59 
  731   127  Amanda Tun, Fr*            26:28    8:32 
  728   133  April Anlage, Jr*          27:33    8:53 
Total Time = 1:50:52     Total Places = 198 
 
6. Catonsville 
  519    20  Sophie Mantelli, So*       21:32    6:57 
  517    25  Tara Macdonald, Fr*        21:53    7:03 
  521    38  Hallie Schmidt, Sr*        22:31    7:16 
  515    42  Caroline Cerand, Jr*       22:38    7:18 
  516    77  Sarah Harding, Jr*         23:43    7:39 
Total Time = 1:52:16     Total Places = 202 
 
7. Damascus 
  551    24  Allison Marella, So*       21:50    7:03 
  554    34  Kylee Patton, So*          22:13    7:10 
  552    52  Karly Najaka, Jr*          22:58    7:24 
  548    54  Alex Carroll, Sr*          23:01    7:25 
  549    61  Natalie Dagher, So*        23:19    7:31 
  553    89  Erin Parker, Sr*           24:10    7:48 
  550   102  Alston Lakayja, Jr*        24:29    7:54 
Total Time = 1:53:19     Total Places = 225 
 
8. Quince Orchard 
  715    28  Jade Lebrock, Sr*          21:56    7:04 
  717    40  Regina Schreiber, Fr*      22:36    7:17 
  718    43  Julia Shapiro, Jr*         22:38    7:18 
  719    47  Shannon Wagner, Sr*        22:47    7:21 
  716    71  Catherine Panasenkov, So*  23:33    7:36 
  714    79  Samantha Griffith, So*     23:45    7:39 
  713    91  Tori Galliani, So*         24:12    7:48 
Total Time = 1:53:28     Total Places = 229 
 
9. Linganore 
  651    22  Laura Hartman, Jr*         21:44    7:00 
  650    46  Paige Grotte, So*          22:45    7:20 
  654    51  Nicole Ludwig, So*         22:55    7:23 
  649    72  Elise Eisinger, Fr*        23:34    7:36 
  655    80  Emily Melluso, So*         23:46    7:40 
  652   103  Jessica Hugen, Sr*         24:29    7:54 
  653   121  Charlotte Lambert, So*     25:53    8:21 
Total Time = 1:54:42     Total Places = 271 
 
10. Howard 
  611     8  Hollie Adejumo, Jr*        20:33    6:38 
  613    33  Caroline Haden, So*        22:11    7:09 
  616    78  Melissa Pratt, Fr*         23:43    7:39 
  614    83  Becky Newell, Jr*          23:53    7:42 
  615    84  Megan O'Malley, Jr*        23:54    7:42 
  617    94  Madeline Studt, Jr*        24:17    7:50 
  612   104  Becky Danker, Sr*          24:29    7:54 
Total Time = 1:54:12     Total Places = 286 
 
11. Towson 
  776    53  Mary Thorne, Sr*           22:59    7:25 
  774    57  Rebecca Regan, Sr*         23:08    7:28 
  773    64  Elizabeth Peper, Jr*       23:20    7:32 
  772    65  Elizabeth Lykens, Sr*      23:25    7:33 
  775    76  Haley Rykiel, Jr*          23:38    7:37 
  770    85  Elizabeth Campbell, So*    23:56    7:43 
  771    96  Lydia Hubbard, So*         24:19    7:51 
Total Time = 1:56:28     Total Places = 315 
 
12. North Harford 
  680     3  Schott Megan, Sr*          20:18    6:33 
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  679    74  Zeller Emily, So*          23:36    7:37 
  677    75  Scott Annie, So*           23:37    7:37 
  682    81  Rickey Paige, Fr*          23:47    7:40 
  683    90  Cullum Sarah, Jr*          24:10    7:48 
  678    93  Shephard Ellen, Fr*        24:15    7:49 
  681    95  Shephard Molly, Sr*        24:18    7:50 
Total Time = 1:55:26     Total Places = 323 
 
13. Northern-C 
  695    49  Erin Patterson, Sr*        22:50    7:22 
  691    63  Maura Schwartz, So*        23:20    7:31 
  692    73  Hannah Emerson, So*        23:36    7:37 
  696    86  Erin Staver, Jr*           23:58    7:44 
  693    88  Megan Fretz, So*           24:06    7:46 
  694   101  Brianna Kovacs, So*        24:29    7:54 
Total Time = 1:57:48     Total Places = 359 
 
14. Franklin 
  570    39  Merritt Dermer, Fr*        22:34    7:17 
  571    67  Laura Gede, So*            23:27    7:34 
  569    68  Ashley Bogert, So*         23:29    7:34 
  572    82  Erika Glendenning, Jr*     23:52    7:42 
  573   128  Nikki Newman, So*          26:52    8:40 
  574   138  Genn Popek, Jr*            28:24    9:10 
Total Time = 2:00:12     Total Places = 384 
 
15. La Plata 
  636    14  Katherine Huber, Sr*       21:18    6:52 
  635    62  Julia Huber, So*           23:19    7:31 
  639   106  Kaitlin Snee, Fr*          24:37    7:56 
  634   110  Jessica Gough, Jr*         24:46    7:59 
  638   117  Sarah LeBarron, So*        25:28    8:13 
  633   123  Krista Back, Jr*           26:06    8:25 
  637   136  Samantha Krahling, Jr*     28:01    9:02 
Total Time = 1:59:25     Total Places = 409 
 
16*. Frederick 
  586    56  Haley Innes, Sr*           23:07    7:27 
  587    58  Gabbi Maher, Sr*           23:10    7:28 
  585    97  Victoria Elliott, Jr*      24:24    7:52 
  589   108  Sydney Walker, Jr*         24:42    7:58 
  583   111  Harper Dine, So*           24:47    7:59 
  588   113  Kathryn Tross, So*         25:05    8:05 
  584   115  Rachel Dorrian, Sr*        25:17    8:09 
Total Time = 2:00:08     Total Places = 430 
 
17*. Huntingtown 
  625    55  Hannah Weis, Sr*           23:02    7:26 
  619    70  Cassidy Aley, Fr*          23:32    7:35 
  620    92  Rachel Blankenship, Jr*    24:14    7:49 
  622    99  Kassidy Kenney, Jr*        24:27    7:53 
  623   114  Whitney Larson, Sr*        25:07    8:06 
  621   116  Annalise Kenney, Sr*       25:24    8:11 
  624   130  Holly Aley, Jr*            27:24    8:50 
Total Time = 2:00:18     Total Places = 430 
 
18. Western 
  800    48  Deja Geter-Jackson, So*    22:49    7:21 
  799    66  Lahni Clifton, So*         23:25    7:33 
  802    87  Nakiarah Johnson, So*      24:01    7:45 
  798   112  Olympia Barbyebwa, Fr*     25:04    8:05 
  801   118  Syrita Hunt, Sr*           25:33    8:14 
  803   119  Ajee Myers, Jr*            25:45    8:18 
  804   120  Brinae Robinson, Sr*       25:49    8:20 
Total Time = 2:00:50     Total Places = 431 
 
19. Clarksburg 
  543     2  Abbey Daley, So*           20:17    6:32 
  544    98  Lauren Pandes-Carter, Sr*  24:26    7:53 
  545   105  Jacqui Young, Jr*          24:30    7:54 
  546   132  Cynthia Zhang, Fr*         27:32    8:53 
  542   137  Erin Brown, Jr*            28:08    9:04 
Total Time = 2:04:51     Total Places = 474 
 
20. Tuscarora 
  787    23  Caroline Delany, Sr*       21:46    7:01 
  788   100  Melinda Keirn, So*         24:28    7:53 

Page 3 of 6MARYLAND STATE MEET AAA GIRLS

11/15/2010http://runhigh.com/2010RESULTS/R111310AC3.HTML



  784   124  Casey Barr, Jr*            26:08    8:26 
  786   125  Jillian Bullard, So*       26:24    8:31 
  785   131  Darby Bortz, Fr*           27:27    8:51 
  789   135  Kaitlen Staab, So*         27:48    8:58 
  790   139  Maggie Rudy, Fr*           28:30    9:11 
Total Time = 2:06:11     Total Places = 503 
 
21. Thomas Stone 
  758    41  Kaceedra Mitchell, Fr*     22:36    7:17 
  759   122  Peyton Reynolds, So*       25:53    8:21 
  762   126  Samantha Wright, Sr*       26:26    8:31 
  760   129  Shealyn Tucker, Jr*        27:06    8:44 
  761   134  Hannah Umpstead, Fr*       27:48    8:58 
  757   140  Destinee Mincy, Fr*        29:46    9:36 
  756   141  Ena Fonville, Sr*          29:46    9:36 
Total Time = 2:09:47     Total Places = 552 
              TEAM                                  1M          2M        FINAL 
  ID#  PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME     TIME      TIME      PACE        TEAM 
 
Top
 
  599     1     1  Erin Causey, Fr*                6:18       13:29    19:59    6:27  Hereford             
  543     2     2  Abbey Daley, So*                6:18       13:39    20:17    6:32  Clarksburg           
  680     3     3  Schott Megan, Sr*               6:18       13:34    20:18    6:33  North Harford        
  669     4     4  Rachel Yep, So*                 6:21       13:33    20:18    6:33  Mt. Hebron           
  729     5     5  Alyse Gibson, Sr*               6:22       13:42    20:25    6:35  Reservoir            
  529     6     6  Kelsey Abernathy, Sr*           6:26       13:41    20:26    6:35  Centennial           
  598     7     7  Sara Carter, Fr*                6:24       13:43    20:31    6:37  Hereford             
  611     8     8  Hollie Adejumo, Jr*             6:25       13:46    20:33    6:38  Howard               
  743     9     9  Meghan Heneghan, Sr*            6:23       13:49    20:38    6:39  River Hill           
  602    10    10  Emily VandeWater, Jr*           6:22       13:42    20:42    6:41  Hereford             
  747    11    11  Leanne Young, Jr*               6:21       13:48    20:50    6:43  River Hill           
  741    12    12  Kendall Auth, Sr*               6:22       13:51    20:57    6:45  River Hill           
  597    13    13  Rachel Barkley, Sr*             6:23       13:56    21:06    6:48  Hereford             
  636    14    14  Katherine Huber, Sr*            6:34       14:17    21:18    6:52  La Plata             
  666    15    15  Chelsea Vane, So*               6:24       14:04    21:19    6:52  Mt. Hebron           
  730    16    16  Amy Oliver, So*                 6:40       14:24    21:21    6:53  Reservoir            
  600    17    17  Lauren Kennedy, Jr*             6:24       14:09    21:22    6:53  Hereford             
  727    18    18  Cindy Alms, So*                 6:37       14:23    21:30    6:56  Reservoir            
  665    19    19  Liz Tawa, Sr*                   6:28       13:53    21:31    6:56  Mt. Hebron           
  519    20    20  Sophie Mantelli, So*            6:32       14:27    21:32    6:57  Catonsville          
  603    21    21  Bailey Wilhelm, Jr*             6:40       14:20    21:37    6:58  Hereford             

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

  651    22    22  Laura Hartman, Jr*              6:34       14:26    21:44    7:00  Linganore            
  787    23    23  Caroline Delany, Sr*            6:26       14:26    21:46    7:01  Tuscarora            
  551    24    24  Allison Marella, So*            6:25       14:22    21:50    7:03  Damascus             
  517    25    25  Tara Macdonald, Fr*             6:43       14:32    21:53    7:03  Catonsville          
  746    26    26  Angelica Yi, So*                6:38       14:35    21:54    7:04  River Hill           
  664    27    27  Marissa Lechmann, So*           6:44       14:34    21:55    7:04  Mt. Hebron           
  715    28    28  Jade Lebrock, Sr*               6:40       14:38    21:56    7:04  Quince Orchard       
  498    29        Amy Nellis, Sr*                 6:30       14:28    21:59    7:05  Atholton             
  506    30        Miriam Silton, Fr*              6:39       14:40    22:02    7:06  C. M. Wright         
  663    31    29  Karli Buescher, Jr*             6:44       14:36    22:02    7:06  Mt. Hebron           
  531    32    30  Sara Kouroupis, Sr*             6:50       14:45    22:06    7:08  Centennial           
  601    33    31  Emily Randall, Jr*              6:47       14:45    22:06    7:08  Hereford             
  533    34    32  Victoria Michel, Sr*            6:51       14:54    22:07    7:08  Centennial           
  561    35        Lauren Logan, Fr*               6:59       14:43    22:08    7:08  Einstein             
  613    36    33  Caroline Haden, So*             6:49       14:47    22:11    7:09  Howard               
  554    37    34  Kylee Patton, So*               6:33       14:42    22:13    7:10  Damascus             
 1145    38        Morgan Kershner, So*            6:40       14:55    22:21    7:12  Northwood            
  534    39    35  Abby Paterson, Sr*              6:51       14:51    22:22    7:13  Centennial           
  667    40    36  Paige Vane, Sr*                 6:31       14:37    22:23    7:13  Mt. Hebron           
 1146    41        Chelsea VanderWeele, Jr*        6:51       14:56    22:26    7:14  Northwood            
  744    42    37  Payton Lawrence, Sr*            6:49       14:59    22:26    7:14  River Hill           
  521    43    38  Hallie Schmidt, Sr*             6:44       14:55    22:31    7:16  Catonsville          
  570    44    39  Merritt Dermer, Fr*             6:51       14:50    22:34    7:17  Franklin             
  717    45    40  Regina Schreiber, Fr*           6:57       15:08    22:36    7:17  Quince Orchard       
  758    46    41  Kaceedra Mitchell, Fr*          6:42       15:19    22:36    7:17  Thomas Stone         
  515    47    42  Caroline Cerand, Jr*            6:44       14:53    22:38    7:18  Catonsville          
  718    48    43  Julia Shapiro, Jr*              6:52       14:53    22:38    7:18  Quince Orchard       
  745    49    44  Kelly Maloney, So*              6:46       14:58    22:38    7:18  River Hill           
  535    50    45  Grace Paterson, So*             6:54       15:05    22:40    7:19  Centennial           
  650    51    46  Paige Grotte, So*               6:54       15:03    22:45    7:20  Linganore            
  719    52    47  Shannon Wagner, Sr*             6:43       15:00    22:47    7:21  Quince Orchard       
  800    53    48  Deja Geter-Jackson, So*         6:50       15:16    22:49    7:21  Western              

Page 4 of 6MARYLAND STATE MEET AAA GIRLS

11/15/2010http://runhigh.com/2010RESULTS/R111310AC3.HTML



  695    54    49  Erin Patterson, Sr*             6:51       15:03    22:50    7:22  Northern-C           
  732    55    50  Katie Wilson, Fr*               7:00       15:15    22:53    7:23  Reservoir            
  654    56    51  Nicole Ludwig, So*              7:03       15:19    22:55    7:23  Linganore            
  552    57    52  Karly Najaka, Jr*               6:45       15:13    22:58    7:24  Damascus             
  776    58    53  Mary Thorne, Sr*                7:09       15:27    22:59    7:25  Towson               
  548    59    54  Alex Carroll, Sr*               6:41       15:12    23:01    7:25  Damascus             
  625    60    55  Hannah Weis, Sr*                6:56       15:28    23:02    7:26  Huntingtown          
  507    61        Sydney Steinmiller, So*         6:39       15:03    23:06    7:27  C. M. Wright         
  586    62    56  Haley Innes, Sr*                6:59       15:21    23:07    7:27  Frederick            
  774    63    57  Rebecca Regan, Sr*              6:57       15:27    23:08    7:28  Towson               
  587    64    58  Gabbi Maher, Sr*                6:57       15:20    23:10    7:28  Frederick            
  532    65    59  Jenn Lingg, Sr*                 7:01       15:28    23:14    7:29  Centennial           
  530    66    60  Rachel Dvornicky, Jr*           7:04       15:24    23:17    7:30  Centennial           
  549    67    61  Natalie Dagher, So*             6:45       15:22    23:19    7:31  Damascus             
  635    68    62  Julia Huber, So*                7:14       15:33    23:19    7:31  La Plata             
  691    69    63  Maura Schwartz, So*             6:58       15:25    23:20    7:31  Northern-C           
  773    70    64  Elizabeth Peper, Jr*            6:57       15:30    23:20    7:32  Towson               
  648    71        Fairouz Lamb, Jr*               7:03       15:39    23:20    7:32  Lackey               
  772    72    65  Elizabeth Lykens, Sr*           7:12       15:30    23:25    7:33  Towson               
  799    73    66  Lahni Clifton, So*              6:50       15:24    23:25    7:33  Western              
  571    74    67  Laura Gede, So*                 6:53       15:29    23:27    7:34  Franklin             
  569    75    68  Ashley Bogert, So*              7:05       15:37    23:29    7:34  Franklin             
  742    76    69  Anna Demaree, Sr*               6:39       15:14    23:31    7:35  River Hill           
  619    77    70  Cassidy Aley, Fr*               7:20       15:47    23:32    7:35  Huntingtown          
  647    78        Erin Gormley, Jr*               7:09       15:40    23:32    7:35  Lackey               
  716    79    71  Catherine Panasenkov, So*       6:43       15:19    23:33    7:36  Quince Orchard       
  649    80    72  Elise Eisinger, Fr*             7:02       15:33    23:34    7:36  Linganore            
  692    81    73  Hannah Emerson, So*             7:09       15:51    23:36    7:37  Northern-C           
  679    82    74  Zeller Emily, So*               7:00       15:39    23:36    7:37  North Harford        
  677    83    75  Scott Annie, So*                7:00       15:39    23:37    7:37  North Harford        
  775    84    76  Haley Rykiel, Jr*               7:10       15:38    23:38    7:37  Towson               
  516    85    77  Sarah Harding, Jr*              6:57       15:36    23:43    7:39  Catonsville          
  616    86    78  Melissa Pratt, Fr*              7:07       15:36    23:43    7:39  Howard               
  714    87    79  Samantha Griffith, So*          7:08       15:40    23:45    7:39  Quince Orchard       
  655    88    80  Emily Melluso, So*              6:55       15:34    23:46    7:40  Linganore            
  682    89    81  Rickey Paige, Fr*               7:16       15:50    23:47    7:40  North Harford        
  572    90    82  Erika Glendenning, Jr*          7:07       15:58    23:52    7:42  Franklin             
  614    91    83  Becky Newell, Jr*               7:03       15:56    23:53    7:42  Howard               
  615    92    84  Megan O'Malley, Jr*             7:24       15:58    23:54    7:42  Howard               
  770    93    85  Elizabeth Campbell, So*         7:12       15:55    23:56    7:43  Towson               
  696    94    86  Erin Staver, Jr*                6:57       15:45    23:58    7:44  Northern-C           
  802    95    87  Nakiarah Johnson, So*           6:59       15:54    24:01    7:45  Western              
  693    96    88  Megan Fretz, So*                7:17       16:01    24:06    7:46  Northern-C           
  553    97    89  Erin Parker, Sr*                6:49       15:53    24:10    7:48  Damascus             
  683    98    90  Cullum Sarah, Jr*               7:15       15:57    24:10    7:48  North Harford        
  713    99    91  Tori Galliani, So*              7:10       15:58    24:12    7:48  Quince Orchard       
  620   100    92  Rachel Blankenship, Jr*         7:05       15:59    24:14    7:49  Huntingtown          
  678   101    93  Shephard Ellen, Fr*             7:20       16:03    24:15    7:49  North Harford        
  617   102    94  Madeline Studt, Jr*             7:13       16:06    24:17    7:50  Howard               
  681   103    95  Shephard Molly, Sr*             7:21       16:02    24:18    7:50  North Harford        
  771   104    96  Lydia Hubbard, So*              7:13       16:04    24:19    7:51  Towson               
  585   105    97  Victoria Elliott, Jr*           7:17       16:03    24:24    7:52  Frederick            
  544   106    98  Lauren Pandes-Carter, Sr*       7:37       16:26    24:26    7:53  Clarksburg           
  622   107    99  Kassidy Kenney, Jr*             7:21       16:12    24:27    7:53  Huntingtown          
  788   108   100  Melinda Keirn, So*              7:18       16:18    24:28    7:53  Tuscarora            
  694   109   101  Brianna Kovacs, So*             7:19       16:06    24:29    7:54  Northern-C           
  550   110   102  Alston Lakayja, Jr*             6:48       16:01    24:29    7:54  Damascus             
  652   111   103  Jessica Hugen, Sr*              7:03       16:06    24:29    7:54  Linganore            
  612   112   104  Becky Danker, Sr*               7:28       16:22    24:29    7:54  Howard               
  545   113   105  Jacqui Young, Jr*               7:03       16:10    24:30    7:54  Clarksburg           
  639   114   106  Kaitlin Snee, Fr*               7:28       16:29    24:37    7:56  La Plata             
  668   115   107  Hannah Vaughan, Jr*             6:56       16:01    24:39    7:57  Mt. Hebron           
  589   116   108  Sydney Walker, Jr*              7:10       16:17    24:42    7:58  Frederick            
  733   117   109  Kelsey Wood, Sr*                7:25       16:35    24:45    7:59  Reservoir            
  634   118   110  Jessica Gough, Jr*              7:46       16:37    24:46    7:59  La Plata             
  583   119   111  Harper Dine, So*                7:32       16:19    24:47    7:59  Frederick            

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

  798   120   112  Olympia Barbyebwa, Fr*          6:50       15:56    25:04    8:05  Western              
  588   121   113  Kathryn Tross, So*              7:11       16:28    25:05    8:05  Frederick            
  623   122   114  Whitney Larson, Sr*             7:26       16:36    25:07    8:06  Huntingtown          
  584   123   115  Rachel Dorrian, Sr*             7:30       16:49    25:17    8:09  Frederick            
  621   124   116  Annalise Kenney, Sr*            7:28       16:43    25:24    8:11  Huntingtown          
  638   125   117  Sarah LeBarron, So*             7:28       16:32    25:28    8:13  La Plata             
  801   126   118  Syrita Hunt, Sr*                6:51       16:31    25:33    8:14  Western              
  803   127   119  Ajee Myers, Jr*                 7:11       17:01    25:45    8:18  Western              
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  804   128   120  Brinae Robinson, Sr*            7:14       17:01    25:49    8:20  Western              
  653   129   121  Charlotte Lambert, So*          7:32       17:33    25:53    8:21  Linganore            
  759   130   122  Peyton Reynolds, So*            7:25       17:09    25:53    8:21  Thomas Stone         
  633   131   123  Krista Back, Jr*                7:47       17:13    26:06    8:25  La Plata             
  784   132   124  Casey Barr, Jr*                 7:20       17:03    26:08    8:26  Tuscarora            
  786   133   125  Jillian Bullard, So*            7:45       17:29    26:24    8:31  Tuscarora            
  762   134   126  Samantha Wright, Sr*            7:37       17:50    26:26    8:31  Thomas Stone         
  731   135   127  Amanda Tun, Fr*                 7:49       17:40    26:28    8:32  Reservoir            
  573   136   128  Nikki Newman, So*               7:38       17:39    26:52    8:40  Franklin             
  760   137   129  Shealyn Tucker, Jr*             7:36       18:21    27:06    8:44  Thomas Stone         
  624   138   130  Holly Aley, Jr*                 7:46       17:59    27:24    8:50  Huntingtown          
  785   139   131  Darby Bortz, Fr*                8:08       18:20    27:27    8:51  Tuscarora            
  546   140   132  Cynthia Zhang, Fr*              7:51       17:32    27:32    8:53  Clarksburg           
  728   141   133  April Anlage, Jr*               8:00       18:12    27:33    8:53  Reservoir            
  761   142   134  Hannah Umpstead, Fr*            7:41       18:33    27:48    8:58  Thomas Stone         
  789   143   135  Kaitlen Staab, So*              8:00       18:27    27:48    8:58  Tuscarora            

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

  637   144   136  Samantha Krahling, Jr*          8:10       18:23    28:01    9:02  La Plata             
  542   145   137  Erin Brown, Jr*                 7:48       18:10    28:08    9:04  Clarksburg           
  574   146   138  Genn Popek, Jr*                 8:31       19:01    28:24    9:10  Franklin             
  790   147   139  Maggie Rudy, Fr*                8:09       18:29    28:30    9:11  Tuscarora            
  757   148   140  Destinee Mincy, Fr*             7:57       19:08    29:46    9:36  Thomas Stone         
  756   149   141  Ena Fonville, Sr*               8:17       19:13    29:46    9:36  Thomas Stone         
* indicates females 
22 finishers among Women Under 2 
45 finishers among Women 2 - 2 
41 finishers among Women 3 - 3 
41 finishers among Women 4 - 4 
0 male finishers 
149 female finishers 
149 total finishers 
 

Return to home page.  
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